FIXING_DATE
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.
2025.12.09.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
214.1034
191.9718
59.3363
232.6761
400.0384
15.4495
50.2766
375.516
429.6522
41.4289
99.9697
2.5204
2.0658
31.8258
186.4806
88.6069
73.7463
4.1695
34.3225
248.3243
10.1068
7.5685
322.3037
18.9118

MIDDLE
219.4496
196.7175
60.8089
238.4642
410.0064
15.8379
51.5143
384.75
440.3433
42.4545
102.5412
2.5855
2.1173
32.6211
191.1754
90.8072
75.5857
4.3145
35.1804
254.5232
10.3582
7.7583
330.2717
19.3879

SELL
224.7997
201.4645

62.2821
244.2554
419.9808

16.2267

52.7521

393.984
451.0406

43.4803
105.1185

2.6508
2.1689

33.4171
195.8755

93.0085

77.4264

4.4623

36.0389
260.7266

10.6098

7.9483
338.2418
19.8645



